

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.4062 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	01.05.2026	<u>VS,J</u> Learned counsel for the Respondent No.2 submitted that the bills have been uploaded in Nidhi Portal and seeks time. List the matter on 07.05.2026 under the same caption. KK <u>VS,J</u>	