

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.4062 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	08.05.2026	<u>VS,J</u> Learned counsel representing all the respondents has furnished a copy of instructions of the 2nd respondent, dated 08.05.2026, wherein it is stated that a net amount of Rs.6,18,789/- payable to the petitioner is waiting for fund clearance. At request of learned counsel for the respondents, post the matter on 19.06.2026. It is made clear that if the orders passed by this Court are not complied with by the next date of hearing, the 2nd respondent shall appear before this Court. _____ VS,J KGR	